

MAT 452 of 2019

Order No 21
Dated 12.08.2024.

OP files hazira along with V. Nama.
Regular P.O. is on leave.

Accordingly the case is adjourned.

Fix 20.12.2024 for hearing the petition dated 24.04.2024.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.
Incharge

Additional Deistrict & Sess. Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.
Incharge