

Order No- 05
Dated-27.03.2026

Received resolution of the L.B.A requesting the
court not pass adverse order on the ground stated in the petition.
Petitioner files hazira through Ld Lawyer
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 02-06-26 for SR&AD.
PO is on duty on SIR as per order of hon'ble H.C.
Requisite at once.

D/C by me.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.
In charge

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.
In charge.